metrotanahabang

The Amazing and Awesome

Ms Menu

# Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname Menucode Description Price

1 1262

2 1261

3 1260

4 1259

5 1258

6 1257

7 1256
8 1255

9 1254
10 1253

11 1252

12 1251
13 1250

14 1249

8

37
15

15

19
31

21

Ikan
Kakap
Richa-
Richa

Ikan
Bakar
Gurame
Presmol

lkan
Gurame
Bakar

lkan
Gabus
Cabe ljo

Sambal
Ikan Bilis

lkan
Bawal
Bakar

lkan Bakar

Sambal
Ikan
Gabus
Cabe ljo

Es Kopi

Ice Crm
Sunday

Es Cream
Single
Scop

Es Batu

Hamper
3 -
Keranjang

Hamper 2

Ikan Kakap
Richa-Richa

lkan Bakar
Gurame
Presmol

lkan Gurame
Bakar

lkan Gabus
Cabe ljo

Sambal lkan
Bilis

lkan Bawal
Bakar

lkan Bakar

Sambal lkan

Gabus Cabe ljo

Es Kopi

Ice Crm Sunday

Es Cream
Single Scop

Es Batu
Hamper 3 -

Keranjang

Hamper 2

M000140

M000293

MO000089

M000287

M000138

MO00072

MO000275
MO00087

M000221
M000212

M000213

MO000146
MO00330

M000329

37280.0

20909.0

36365.0

19228.0

19091.0

24546.0

22273.0
17728.0

16364.0
21820.0

17000.0

3182.0
645455.0

372727.0

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/

Flagtax
1
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16

17
18

19
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Menuid Menucategorydetailid Menuname Menushortname

1248
1247

1246
1245

1244

1243

21
8

41

Hamper 1

lkan
Gurame
Gulai

Gulai Usus

Gulai
Telor Ikan
Kakap

Gulai
Telor Ikan

Gulai Otak

Hamper 1

lkan Gurame
Gulai

Gulai Usus
Gulai Telor
Ikan Kakap

Gulai Telor lkan

Gulai Otak

Menucode Description Price Flagtax

MO000328
M000132

M000234
MO00066

M000273

MO00061

227273.0 1
19546.0 1

17728.0 1
231820 1

21818.0 1

17728.0 1

B Footer content goes here.
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