



Ms Menu

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
1	1262	8	Ikan Kakap Richa-Richa	Ikan Kakap Richa-Richa	M000140		37280.0	1
2	1261	8	Ikan Bakar Gurame Presmol	Ikan Bakar Gurame Presmol	M000293		20909.0	1
3	1260	8	Ikan Gurame Bakar	Ikan Gurame Bakar	M000089		36365.0	1
4	1259	2	Ikan Gabus Cabe Ijo	Ikan Gabus Cabe Ijo	M000287		19228.0	1
5	1258	1	Sambal Ikan Bilis	Sambal Ikan Bilis	M000138		19091.0	1
6	1257	8	Ikan Bawal Bakar	Ikan Bawal Bakar	M000072		24546.0	1
7	1256	2	Ikan Bakar	Ikan Bakar	M000275		22273.0	1
8	1255	1	Sambal Ikan Gabus Cabe Ijo	Sambal Ikan Gabus Cabe Ijo	M000087		17728.0	1
9	1254	37	Es Kopi	Es Kopi	M000221		16364.0	1
10	1253	15	Ice Crm Sunday	Ice Crm Sunday	M000212		21820.0	1
11	1252	15	Es Cream Single Scop	Es Cream Single Scop	M000213		17000.0	1
12	1251	19	Es Batu	Es Batu	M000146		3182.0	1
13	1250	31	Hamper 3 - Keranjang	Hamper 3 - Keranjang	M000330		645455.0	1
14	1249	21	Hamper 2	Hamper 2	M000329		372727.0	1

#	Menuid	Menucategorydetailid	Menuname	Menushortname	Menucode	Description	Price	Flagtax
15	1248	21	Hamper 1	Hamper 1	M000328		227273.0	1
16	1247	8	Ikan Gurame Gulai	Ikan Gurame Gulai	M000132		19546.0	1
17	1246	41	Gulai Usus	Gulai Usus	M000234		17728.0	1
18	1245	7	Gulai Telor Ikan Kakap	Gulai Telor Ikan Kakap	M000066		23182.0	1
19	1244	8	Gulai Telor Ikan	Gulai Telor Ikan	M000273		21818.0	1
20	1243	6	Gulai Otak	Gulai Otak	M000061		17728.0	1